Resultat av Strangnastraffen den 17 okt

Start ett

1 Tony Gibbemark
2 Rolf Brostrom

3 Holger Ahman

4 Hans Andersson
Kjell Hanser
Frank Lindblad
Agne Ryding
Par Linde

9 Goran Lundgvist
10 Kaj Askelov

11 Rolf Wallberg

12 Tage Hammerman
13 Runo Jacobsson
14 Anders Lexell
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Start tva

Ulla Savkvist

Siv Jonsson

Anita Langstrom
Inger Enstrom
Marianne Ljunglov
Hans Jansson
Birgitta Heron
Bengt Zell

Gerd Lundqvist
10 Kent Rylander

11 Torbj6rn Lenngren
12 Curt Andersson

13 Ann Rosenqvist
14Sven Hallstrém
15Kurt Pettersson
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1271
1218
1209
1115
1114
1102
1094
1084
1037
1031
1001
995

977

891

1054
1002
993
940
934
929
885
878
866 brot tavlingen
850
839
777
750
730
704



